
Customized compatible drop Cable Fiber patch cord Optitap
Connector

Basic Information

Guangdong, China

DYS or OEM

stap Waterproof patch cord

2 pieces

$1.00 - $15.00/pieces

Customized compatible drop Cable Fiber
patch cord Optitap Connector,Individual bag
or according to customer's request

200000 Piece/Pieces per Week

Product Specification

FTTA Patch Cord

FTTA

5

Fiber Optic

IP68

Outdoor FTTH Drop Cable/Round Cable/Flat
Drop Cable

G657A, G652D, Om1, Om2, Om3

4.8mm, 7.0mm

<0.2db

>55db

Black

Yes

Aerial, Direct Buried, Duct

Easy To Install

Shenzhen

More Images

Product Description

Product Description
Customized compatible drop Cable Fiber patch cord Optitap Connector

Compatible Optitap Connector
MINI IP cable assemblies provide the most cost-effective method of deploying optical fiber in outside plant distribution networks at speeds 
significantly fast than traditional field installations. The assemblies guarantee an easy, one-step connection system with the combined push-pull 
insertion and nut-style mechanical latch. MINI IP cable assembly provides quick installation solutions and has good performance on mating with 
MINI IP adapter. Cable can be amored or non-amored. MINI IP connector utilizes optical fiber cables upon which network access points are pre-
installed at customer-specified locations along the length of the cable.
Features/ Compatible Optitap Connector
1.Provides moisture and dust protection for use in harsh industrial environments.  2.IP68 protection, salt-mist proof, humidity proof, dust proof.  
3.Drastically reduces field splicing with a predetermined loss at each waterproof tether access point.  4.Utilize traditional field installation 
techniques for aerial, below ground and duct applications.  5.Reduce installation time by as much as 50 percent per network access point.  
6.100% optically tested to ensure quality performance assemblies.  7.Available in single mode and multimode styles to work with any common 
fiber type.  8.Broad temperature range (-40 to+ 85°C) is ideal for indoor or outdoor applications.  9.Mark on dust cap can help people who 
cannot distinguish between colors to operate.  
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Supply Ability:

Type:

Use:

Warranty Time:

Network:

Waterproof:

Cable Structure:

Fiber Type:

Diameter Size:

Inserion Loss:

Return Loss:

Jacket Color:

Factory:

Application:

Feature:
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Standards Comply to GR-3120, GR-3152, IEC 61753-1,

Insertion Loss(MINI IP /SC&LC) Max.0.5dB, Mean 0.15dB(8° angled)

Insertion Loss(MINI IP /MPO) Max.0.6dB, Mean 0.35dB(8° angled)

Insertion Loss Min 60dB(8° angled)

Return Loss Min 60dB(8° angled)

Operation Temperature -40to 85°C

Storage Temperature -40 to 85°C

Cable Dimension 5.0mm, 7.0mm or 4.5*7.0mm flat

Dust Cap Max. Pulling Force 100Ib

Water Resistance IP68
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Company Profile

Shenzhen DYS Fiber Optic Technology is a leading company in developing and manufacturing advanced fiber optic products�mainly make 
fiber optic indoor and outdoor cable, CPRI waterproof jumper, MPO/MTP jumper , standard fiber optic jumper and PLC Splitter. DYS win the 
honorary title of National High-tech enterprise by Shenzhen government in 2014.    With years of experiences in the fiber optic industry, our 
factory is fully equipped over 5000 square meters and more than 30 non dust production lines .About 250 well-trained staff and engineers are 
contributing to our proud products. We have 5 production lines for fiber optic cable, 2 high standard MPO/MTP jumper assembly lines, 15 
production lines for standard jumper and 8 PLC Splitter production lines.     The most advanced imported polishing equipment and testing 
instruments enable our products have super quality, such as Senko polishing machine, interferometer, automatic cleaning machine and OTDR 
,JGR and so on.    All of our optical products are RoHS compliant and DYS also obtained ISO9001, ISO14001 certification. Our high quality 
products and outstanding service win the customer from all the world, DYS fiber optic is looking forward to cooperate with you.



End User

FAQ
Q1. Do you provide OEM ODM service ?  Yes, we can print your logo or label on the products or on the box.    Q2. How can you guarentee the 
quality ?  Build on our perfect quality management system, all of our products were 100% tested before the shipment.    Q3. What is your 
delivery time ?  Generally, sample: 3~5 working days. formal order: 7-10 working days.    Q4. What's the method of shipment?  We accept all 
shipment , such as Delievery,ocean transport, land transport , airport transport.    Q5. What's the Payment?  We accept all payments , such as 
LC,TT,DP,DA,Paypal,Western Union,Money Gram.    Q6. Do you provide sample service?  A: Yes, we provide free or low price samples for you 
to test and check quality. Mixed samples are acceptable.
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